Specification Sheet
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1 (609) 799-2299 Copyright © 2009 PendoTECH  	 PSSS-4
Princeton NJ, U.S.A.	 0609
PendoTECH Single Use Pressure Sensors
Process Scale Sensors
To optimally adapt to tubing and bag assemblies, the process
scale sensors have a hose barb fitting that can securely adapt
to tubing. The design imparts no obstruction on the fluid

Packaging White Tyvek® and clear pouch with easy-open chevron seal; box of 25 sensors
in double polyethylene bags (except sterile sensors are not in poly bags)
Ordering Information Description
PRESS-N-025 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polycarbonate, 0.25 inch hose barb (0.64 cm)
PRESS-N-050 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polycarbonate, 0.50 inch hose barb (1.3 cm)
PRESS-N-075 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polycarbonate, 0.75 inch hose barb (1.9 cm)
PRESS-N-100 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polycarbonate, 1 inch hose barb (2.5 cm)
PREPS-N-025 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, 0.25 inch hose barb (0.64 cm)
PREPS-N-050 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, 0.50 inch hose barb (1.3 cm)
PREPS-N-075 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, 0.75 inch hose barb (1.9 cm)
PRESS-S-000 Single Use Pressure Sensor, polycarbonate, with luer - Sterile
PREPS-N-000 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, with luer
LUER FITTINGS Contact PendoTECH for more details on luer to hose barb adapters
PDKT-103-03 1/4 inch x 1/4 inch (0.64 x 0.64 cm) polycarbonate adapter tee with luer port
PDKT-104-03 3/8 inch x 3/8 (0.95 x 0.95 cm) inch polycarbonate adapter tee with luer port